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Principal Assoc. Principal

Hedin Jon jhedin@lwsd.org Deming Barb bdeming@lwsd.org

Kindergarten Music

Bair Molly mbair@lwsd.org Baker Wendy wbaker@lwsd.org

Tusler Samantha stusler@lwsd.org Harris Rachel rharris@lwsd.org

Luiten Alyssa aluiten@lwsd.org PE

Schmitt Tracy tschmitt@lwsd.org Rabitoy Mark mrabitoy@lwsd.org

1st Grade Murphy Karrie kmurphy@lwsd.org

Library

Johnson Carrie cajohnson@lwsd.org Vecchi Sarah svecchi@lwsd.org

Howell Nicole nhowell@lwsd.org PT

Malcolm Mia mmalcolm@lwsd.org Loomba Ruchi rloomba@lwsd.org

Thomas Becca rthomas@lwsd.org

2nd Grade ELL

Jones Audrey ajones@lwsd.org

Blum Rebecca rblum@lwsd.org Krueger Clair ckrueger@lwsd.org

Davis Josephine jodavis@lwsd.org Safety Net

Tavares Melissa mtavares@lwsd.org Pham Judy jpham@lwsd.org

Woolwine Elle ewoolwine@lwsd.org

Young Nicole nyoung@lwsd.org Speech 

2/3 Quest Hanson Shannon shanson@lwsd.org

Miller, Sara Sara smiller@lwsd.org SPED

3rd Grade Gee Brenda bgee@lwsd.org

Hanaway Kendall khanaway@lwsd.org Mayo Gretchan gmayo@lwsd.org

Guptil Nicole nguptil@lwsd.org Psychologist

Niiyama Yumi yniiyama@lwsd.org Heavey Shana sheavey@lwsd.org

Taylor Becky rtaylor@lwsd.org Nurse

Hagengruber Katie khagengruber@lwsd.org Johnson Nancy njohnson@lwsd.org

4th Grade Counselor

Martin Emily vmartin@lwsd.org Jones Andrea andrjones@lwsd.org

Nasir Fareeha fanasir@lwsd.org IA's & Paras

Parkhurst Brianne bparkhurst@lwsd.org Anjum Farzana fanjum@lwsd.org IA/Para

Rothlisberger Molly mrothlisberger@lwsd.org Aggarwal, Geetika gaggarwal@lwsd.org IA/Para

4/5 Quest Bell Helen hbell@lwsd.org IA

Gale Cailyn cgale@lwsd.org Cannon Shannon shcannon@lwsd.org IA/Para

Sutton Cyndi cysutton@lwsd.org Davidson Cathy cdavidson@lwsd.or IA

5th Grade Gupta Nidhi ngupta@lwsd.org IA/Para

Epler Alicia aepler@lwsd.org Joshi Jasmin jjoshimaharjan@lwsd.org IA

Knowles Brenna bknowles@lwsd.org Anushree Phadke aphadke@lwsd.org IA

Lynch Cindy cylynch@lwsd.org Ramamoorthy Shantala sramamoorthy@lwsd.org IA/Para

Zeitz Suzanne szeitz@lwsd.org Sheedy Donna dosheedy@lwsd.org IA

Office Wight Karen kwight@lwsd.org IA

Borrego Carolina cborrego@lwsd.org Custodial

Kohler Amanda akohler@lwsd.org Laretta Maria mlarretagaytan@lwsd.org

Waskom Linda linda_waskom@lwsd.org Rand Dan drand@lwsd.org

Westerlund Sandra swesterlund@lwsd.org


